
 

Agency Project Project Description
Local

Match
Score
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M2 Project  

Allocation

Cumulative

Funding

Laguna Hills
Connector Pipe Screen and Automatic Retractable 

Screen Project, Phase XI

Install 62 CPS-mod systems and 

129 ARS-CL Curb Screens
20% 86 200,000$               200,000$               

Stanton
Stanton Catch Basin Full Trash Capture System 

Installations - 2022

Install 26 CPS-mod systems and 

Five GITS devices
20% 83 61,890$                 261,890$               

Mission Viejo
Trash and Runoff Abatement Project: Northerly 

Area

Install 33 CPS-mod systems and 

111 ARS-CL curb screens
20% 83 160,000$               421,890$               

Seal Beach 2022 Environmental Cleanup Project
Install 57 CPS-mod systems, 117 GITS devices, 

and 48 ARS-FX curb-opening screens
20% 80 396,000$               817,890$               

Anaheim
The Catch Basin Screen Installation 

Project - 2022
Install 373 CPS units 20% 80 499,366$               1,317,256$           

Fullerton
Installation of Full Capture Trash Devices in Catch 

Basins - 2022

Install 24 CPS-mod systems and 

48 GITS devices
20% 79.5 173,761$               1,491,017$           

San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano High Priority CPS Screen 

Installation
Install 100 CPS units 20% 78 147,200$               1,638,217$           

Orange
Debris Separating Baffle Box and Connector Pipe 

Screen BMP Installation
Install One DSBB and seven CPS units 20% 78 400,000$               2,038,217$           

Costa Mesa 2022 Connector Pipe Screen Installation Project Install 300 CPS units 20% 71 160,000$               2,198,217$           

Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach Trash Removal Project 

Phase II - Atlanta Avenue Pump Station Retrofit
Install one in-line trash trap unit 33.5% 69 500,000$               2,698,217$           

Westminster 2022 Catch Basin Screen Installation Project Install 100 CPS units 20% 66 69,600$                 2,767,817$           

Laguna Niguel
Purchase and Installation of Trash Control Devices 

on Stormwater Catch Basins 2022
Install 196 CPS units 20% 65 196,000$               2,963,817$           

Irvine
Citywide Catch Basin Connector Pipe Screen 

Installation Project - Phase 3
Install 230 CPS units 20% 65 156,400$               3,120,217$           

Agency Project Project Description

Newport Beach Newport Bay Trash Boom System Install one trash boom system

Acronyms

ARS - Automatic Retractable Screen M2 - Measure M2

BMP - Best Management Practice N/A - Not Applicable

CPS - Connector Pipe Screen

DSBB - Debris Separating Baffle Box

GITS - Grated Inlet Trash Screen

Projects Recommended for Funding

Withdrawn by Applicant
M2 Funding Request

150,000$                                                 

Score

N/A
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